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467380
418560
548703
100985

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:



040601800   81 001HOA

24772503 4851017 2484245432 7486453 3437175 3995705 3833103 3959453 8904821 258027996 7338852 6214062 0 2817066572

APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

SOURCE
571730

4780
4000

4551132
6961048
137500

0
2500
8770

440
301808

58080
100

50800
39935

0
598293

1314390
300

29640
10040

0

APRIL
357598

4840
200

2537690
10976

110400
300

0
2200

200
302122

15160
13340
11450
36550

850
1089695

22375
1500

11120
7420

200

MAY
41787
17990
3800

3032950
29585

107300
600

1350
500
520

181539
14940
5760

26150
1000
7775

453480
8050
2200
1000
2120

0

JUNE
5878
3530

0
2845009

0
0

100
2500

0
7000
8800

10210
2920

38700
76000
21700

1760189
2566362

100
9240
9000

45000

JULY
37807
61375

0
1588279

350
11800

500
1000

120
0

4450
7000
7220

228040
5300
3423

758188
1000

0
7780

460
100

AUGUST
37726

0
1600

2943706
0

20000
0
0
0

3000
42124

0
0

210000
150

8125
413108

0
100

7000
3000

111000

SEPTEMBER
41549

0
1200

2575887
5200

105768
0
0

20000
0

11812
100

0
110000

60000
75

824972
4554
5600
9800
2080

11250

OCTOBER
639532

0
40600

1807870
0

110000
0
0
0
0

21046
0
0

54850
11250

0
1053680

3275
0

15000
11420
67100

NOVEMBER
1200600

18000
700

2050440
4156

121019
1630

0
152500

0
20110
43030
1000

112600
1000

583550
1488879

4515
200

29000
4630

731000

DECEMBER
482767

2000
125300

3068280
201700
106000

0
11789

219000
0

156350
555290

4200
250350
561000

36000
1043767
292289
184400
611720
124825

26500

JANUARY
45970

0
1000

3827720
33840

108000
0

11789
502500

0
20800
48430

163840
119600

78500
275

1095275
7674
9200

20900
14840
10100

FEBRUARY
-9315

0
7500

4298286
1300

119000
0
0

53720
0

44150
54200
10400

185500
25150
13380

939181
8600

500
20980

128916
20050

MARCH(P)
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

MARCH(S)
3453629
112515
185900

35127249
7248155
1056787

3130
30928

959310
11160

1115111
806440
208780

1398040
895835
675153

11518707
4233084
204100
773180
318751

1022300

TOTAL

Total:


